( Technology

6462.TWO

September 2021 Revenue

Egis Technology Inc. (6462:TWO) reports monthly revenue of NT$424mn for
September 2021, an increase of 62.0% from August 2021, but a decrease of 32.2%
from September 2020.

Revenue for the year through September 2021 totaled NT$2,632mn, a decrease
of 47.6% compared to the same period in 2020, and on a quarterly basis, 3Q21
revenue grew 11.3% QoQ to NT$815mn.

2021 Revenue Trend
Accumulated Revenue

YTD Last Year YoY (%)

O 0 N & U1 A W N =

Monthly Monthly MoM YoY
Revenue Revenue Growth Growth
Last Year (%) (%)
339,063 547,986 67.4% (38.1%)
374,150 435,409 10.3% (14.1%)
370,403 674,963 (1.0%) (45.1%)
340,390 522,739 (8.1%) (34.9%)
227,131 504,231 (33.3%) (55.0%)
165,119 488,128 (27.3%) (66.2%)
129,571 534,832 (21.5%) (75.8%)
261,778 692,353 102.0% (62.2%)
424,061 625,428 62.0% (32.2%)

339,063
713,213
1,083,676
1,424,006
1,651,136
1,816,255
1,945,827
2,207,605
2,631,666

547,986
983,396
1,658,359
2,181,098
2,685,329
3,173,457
3,708,289
4,400,642
5,026,069

38.1%
27.5%
34.7%
34.7%
38.5%
42.8%
47.5%
49.8%
47.6%

—~
~

~—~~ N Y~ I~~~ o~ o~
o N N N N N N

Egis Technology Inc. Acting Spokesperson
George Chang, CFA

Chief Financial Officer
+886-2-2658-9768
george.chang@egistec.com



