



September 2021 Revenue

Egis Technology Inc. (6462:TWO) reports monthly revenue of NT\$424mn for September 2021, an increase of 62.0% from August 2021, but a decrease of 32.2% from September 2020.

Revenue for the year through September 2021 totaled NT\$2,632mn, a decrease of 47.6% compared to the same period in 2020, and on a quarterly basis, 3Q21 revenue grew 11.3% QoQ to NT\$815mn.

2021 Revenue Trend

NT '000	Revenue				Accumulated Revenue		
Month	Monthly Revenue	Monthly Revenue Last Year	MoM Growth (%)	YoY Growth (%)	YTD	Last Year	YoY (%)
1	339,063	547,986	67.4%	(38.1%)	339,063	547,986	(38.1%)
2	374,150	435,409	10.3%	(14.1%)	713,213	983,396	(27.5%)
3	370,403	674,963	(1.0%)	(45.1%)	1,083,616	1,658,359	(34.7%)
4	340,390	522,739	(8.1%)	(34.9%)	1,424,006	2,181,098	(34.7%)
5	227,131	504,231	(33.3%)	(55.0%)	1,651,136	2,685,329	(38.5%)
6	165,119	488,128	(27.3%)	(66.2%)	1,816,255	3,173,457	(42.8%)
7	129,571	534,832	(21.5%)	(75.8%)	1,945,827	3,708,289	(47.5%)
8	261,778	692,353	102.0%	(62.2%)	2,207,605	4,400,642	(49.8%)
9	424,061	625,428	62.0%	(32.2%)	2,631,666	5,026,069	(47.6%)